Team Winner Sheet www,Score-Master.com

12/9/2011

Meet: DeKalb High School Gymnastics Invitation

Level: JV  Level2: Squad: Session: SubTeam:

Place Team v PI1 UB PI2 BB PI3 FX Pl4 Total
1 Geneva - JV 30.850 2 29.850 1 28.650 2 32225 1 121.575
2 St. Charles - JV 30.800 3 29.525 2 28.550 3 30.350 3 119.225
3 Oswego - JV 30.150 5 27.550 3 26.350 5 29.100 6 113.150
4 Schaumburg - JV 30.450 4 25250 4 25575 6 29.775 4 111.050
5 Lyons -JV 29.950 6 20.900 5 28.925 1 29.425 5 109.200
6 DeKalb/Syc - JV 30.875 1 18.775 6 26.450 4 31425 2 107.525
7 Batavia - JV 28.100 7 6.250 7 11.900 7 7.500 7 53.750
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Winner Sheet
12/9/2011

Meet: DeKalb High School Gymnastics Invitation
Level: JV Level2:
Event: All Events & AA

25.450
29.075
15.750
28.950
30.900
29.975
28.900
21.550
21.750
14.850
29.800
21.600
19.800
13.900
26.950
26.850
21.000
22.400
14.000
11.900
7.400

23.050
28.625
26.500
20.350
20.600
26.250
18.650
6.900

6.850

6.850

27.575
6.600

9.600

23.675
15.075
14.850
14.775
14.1560
14.050
12.700
7.450

7.300

6.250

5275

5.050

3.700

3.650

0.000

Place Ave Score AA Total
1 8.125
2 8.000
3 8.000
4 7.900
5 7.800
6 7.800
7 7.800
8 7.800
9 7.700
10 7.700
11 7.650
12 7.650
13 7.600
14 7.600
15 7.550
16 7.550
LIFZ 7.500
18 7.450
19 7.450
20 7.400
21 7.400
22 7.350
23 7.300
24 7.250
25 7.250
26 7.200
27 7.100
28 7.100
29 6.900
30 6.850
31 6.850
32 6.750
33 6.600
34 6.350
35 0.000
36 0.000
37 0.000
38 0.000
39 0.000
40 0.000
41 0.000
42 0.000
43 0.000
44 0.000
45 0.000
46 0.000
47 0.000
48 0.000
49 0.000
50 0.000
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Age: Squad:  Session:

Vault

Name

Leah Fassig

Natalie Ruffner

TIE - Sydney Oison
Ashley Chimis

Kelsey Oswald

TIE - Emily Hartwig
TIE - Kelly Morgan
TIE - Sami Templin
Emylee Kline

TIE - Natalie Litavecz
Bri Beitzel

TIE - Raquel Favia
Amanda Poland

TIE - Brooke Nusser
Leanza Burright

TIE - Ashley Ziencina
Brandi Riess

Alex Spillios

TIE - Sarah Kennedy
Laura Krivicich

TIE - Jessica Scheffler
Abby Schoneman
Taylor Wociechowski
KC Kulprathipanja

TIE - Lauren Wenger
Katie Gildea

Meagan Horwath

TIE - Sami Johnson
Emily Diehl

Emily Winkelman

Erin Sysktus
Hannah-Mae Arney
Julia Koca

Kate Longo

Davis Christy

TIE - Maddy Hamilton
TIE - Lauren Rushing
TIE - Andrea Montano
TIE - Courtney Buoy
TIE - Francesca Prospero
TIE - Hayley Priebe
TIE - Emily Hefta

TIE - Janay Hambrick
TIE - Nicole Darling
TIE - Shay Decker
TIE - Lauren Mackare
TIE - Alex Sommer
TIE - Alyssa Herrmann
Rachel Albanese

Kelly McKenna

SubTeam:

Num
106
147
138
125
118
107
117
122
128
136
114
133
131
153
105
124
121
140
154
144
111
145
123
130
104
143
126
102
152
141
103
119
109
146
1156
142
139
137
132
110
120
135
134
151
150
148
112
108
101
116

Level

Vv
JV
JV
vV
vV
JV
v
vV
JV
vV
Jv
JV
Vv
vV
vV
vV
vV
vV
Vv
JV
v
Vv
JV
Vv
Vv
JV
V
JV
JV
JV
JV
JV
WV
Vv
Vv
vV
vV
JV
Jv
vV
JV
Vv
vV
vV
VvV
JV
vV
JV
JV
vV
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Age Team

DeKalb/Syc - JV
Lyons -JV

St. Charles - JV
Schaumburg - JV
Geneva - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Geneva - JV
Oswego - JV
Schaumburg - JV
St. Charles - JV
Geneva - JV

St. Charles - JV
Schaumburg - JV
Geneva - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Oswego - JV
Oswego - JV

St. Charles - JV
Geneva - JV
Lyons -JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Lyons -JV
Oswego - JV
Schaumburg - JV
Batavia - JV
Lyons -JV
Schaumburg - JV
Batavia - JV
Batavia - JV

St. Charles - JV
Batavia - JV
Oswego - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Lyons -JV
Geneva - JV
Lyons -JV

St. Charles - JV
St. Charles - JV
St. Charles - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Oswego - JV

St. Charles - JV
St. Charles - JV
Lyons -JV

Lyons -JV

St. Charles - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Batavia - JV
Geneva - JV
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Winner Sheet
12/9/2011

Meet: DeKalb High School Gymnastics Invitation
Level: JV Level2: Age: Squad:
Event: All Events & AA

Session:

51 0000 0000 Sierra Thiesse
52 0.000 0.000 Emily Kline
53 0.000 0.000 Alexa Kolias

Uneven Parallel Bars
Place Ave Score AATotal Name
1 7.675 14.150  Courtney Buoy
2 7.600 23.675  Davis Christy
3 7.500 30.900  Kelsey Oswald
4 7.500 27.575 TIE - Hannah-Mae Arney
5 7.400 28.900  Kelly Morgan
6 7.400 14.775  TIE - Andrea Montano
7 7.350 29.800  Bri Beitzel
8 7.300 7.300 Janay Hambrick
9 7.275 29.975  Emily Hartwig
10 7.150 14.850 Natalie Litavecz
11 7.100 22.400  Alex Spillios
12 6.900 21.750  Emylee Kline
13 6.800 21600 Raquel Favia
14 6.750 28.625  Taylor Wociechowski
15 6.750 21550 TIE - Sami Templin
16 6.650 28.950  Ashley Chimis
17 6.600 20.600  Katie Gildea
18 6.550 29.075 Natalie Ruffner
19 6.550 12.700  TIE - Hayley Priebe
20 6.300 13.900  Brooke Nusser
21 6.250 20.350  Lauren Wenger
22 6.150 26.500  KC Kulprathipanja
23 5.850 26.850  Ashley Ziencina
24 5.550 19.800  Amanda Poland
25 5.350 26.950 Leanza Burright
26 5.100 26.250  Meagan Horwath
27 4.500 11.800  Laura Krivicich
28 3.700 3.700 Alex Sommer
29 3.250 9.600 Kate Longo
30 2.450 14.050 Francesca Prospero
31 0.000 25450 Leah Fassig
32 0.000 23.050 TIE - Abby Schoneman
33 0.000 21.000 TIE - Brandi Riess
34 0.000 19.650 TIE - Sami Johnson
35 0.000 156.750  TIE - Sydney Olson
36 0.000 15.076  TIE - Maddy Hamilton
37 0.000 14.850  TIE - Lauren Rushing
38 0.000 14.000 TIE - Sarah Kennedy
39 0.000 7.450 TIE - Emily Hefta
40 0.000 7.400 TIE - Jessica Scheffler
41 0.000 6.900 TIE - Emily Diehl
42 0.000 6.850 TIE - Emily Winkelman
43 0.000 6.850 Erin Sysktus
44 0.000 6.600 TIE - Julia Koca
45 0.000 6.250 TIE - Nicole Darling
46 0.000 5.275 TIE - Shay Decker
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SubTeam:

149
127
129

Num
132
115
118
119
117
137
114
134
107
136
140
128
133
123
122
125
143
147
120
153
104
130
124
131
105
126
144
112
146
110
106
145
121
102
138
142
139
154
135
111
152
141
103
109
151
150

Level Age
JV
JVv
Jv
JV
v
JVv
JV
JvV
Jv
Jv
JV
Vv
JVv
JV
JV
Jv
Vv
JV
JV
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
JV
Jv
JV
vV
Y
JVv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Vv
Jv
JVv
Jv
JV
v
JVv
N\Y
Jv
Jv
JVv
v
Jv
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St. Charles - JV
Schaumburg - JV
Schaumburg - JV

Team

St. Charles - JV
Geneva - JV
Geneva - JV
Oswego - JV
Geneva - JV

St. Charles - JV
Geneva - JV

St. Charles - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
St. Charles - JV
St. Charles - JV
Schaumburg - JV
8t. Charles - JV
Oswego - JV
Oswego - JV
Schaumburg - JV
Lyons -JV

Lyons -JV
Oswego - JV
Geneva - JV
Batavia - JV
Schaumburg - JV
Oswego - JV
Schaumburg - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Schaumburg - JV
Lyons -JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Lyons -JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Lyons -JV
Oswego - JV
Batavia - JV

St. Charles - JV
Lyons -JV

St. Charles - JV
Geneva - JV

St. Charles - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Batavia - JV

St. Charles - JV
Batavia - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Lyons -JV

Lyons -JV
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Winner Sheet
12/9/2011

Meet: DeKalb High School Gymnastics Invitation

Level: JV Level2: Age: Squad: Session:

Event: All Events & AA

www.Score-Master.com

47 0000 5050
48 0.000 3.650
49 0.000 0.000
50 0.000 0.000
51 0.000 0.000
52 0.000 0.000
53 0.000 0.000
Place Ave Score AA Total
1 8.150 25.450
2 7.775 28.625
3 7.775 23.050
4 7.700 23.875
5 7.550 14.850
6 7.450 30.900
7 7.400 29.975
8 7.400 15.075
9 7.375 14,775
10 7.150 21.600
11 6.950 29.800
12 6.950 29.075
13 6.850 20.350
14 6.800 20.600
15 6.650 26.250
16 6.650 19.800
17 6.550 14.000
18 6.475 14.150
19 6.400 26.950
20 6.275 27.575
21 6.200 28.950
22 6.150 26.850
23 6.150 12.700
24 6.075 26.500
25 5.850 28.900
26 5.750 21.000
27 5.275 5.275
28 5.050 19.650
29 5.050 5.050
30 4,500 14.050
31 3.650 3.650
32 0.000 22.400
33 0.000 21.750
34 0.000 21.550
35 0.000 15.750
36 0.000 14.850
37 0.000 13.900
38 0.000 11.900
39 0.000 9.600
40 0.000 7.450
41 0.000 7.400
42 0.000 7.300
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SubTeam:

TIE - Lauren Mackare 148 WV St. Charles - JV
TIE - Alyssa Herrmann 108 JV DeKalb/Syc - JV
Kelly McKenna 116 JV Geneva - JV
Sierra Thiesse 149 W St. Charles - JV
Emily Kline 127 WV Schaumburg - JV
Rachel Albanese 101 Jv Batavia - JV
Alexa Kolias 129 JV Schaumburg - JV
Balance Beam
Name Num Level Age Team
Leah Fassig 106 JV DeKalb/Syc - JV
Taylor Wociechowski 123 JV Oswego - JV
TIE - Abby Schoneman 145 JV Lyons -JV
Davis Christy 115 JV Geneva - JV
Lauren Rushing 139 Jv St. Charles - JV
Kelsey Oswald 118 W Geneva - JV
Emily Hartwig 107 JV DeKalb/Syc - JV
TIE - Maddy Hamilton 142 WV Lyons -JV
Andrea Montano 137 WV St. Charles - JV
Raquel Favia 133 W St. Charles - JV
Bri Beitzel 114 JV Geneva - JV
TIE - Natalie Ruffner 147 JV Lyons -JV
Lauren Wenger 104 JV Batavia - JV
Katie Gildea 143 W Lyons -JV
Meagan Horwath 126 JV Schaumburg - JV
TIE - Amanda Poland 131 WV Schaumburg - JV
Sarah Kennedy 154 JV Geneva - JV
Courtney Buoy 132 gV St. Charles - JV
Leanza Burright 1056 JVv DeKalb/Syc - JV
Hannah-Mae Arney 119 WV Oswego - JV
Ashley Chimis 126 Jv Schaumburg - JV
Ashley Ziencina 124 WV Oswego - JV
TIE - Hayley Priebe 120 W Oswego - JV
KC Kulprathipanja 130 JV Schaumburg - JV
Kelly Morgan 117 JV Geneva - JV
Brandi Riess 121 W Oswego - JV
Shay Decker 150 Jv Lyons -JV
Sami Johnson 102 JV Batavia - JV
TIE - Lauren Mackare 148 JVv St. Charles - JV
Francesca Prospero 110 3V DeKalb/Syc - JV
Alyssa Herrmann 108 JVv DeKalb/Syc - JV
Alex Spillios 140 JV St. Charles - JV
TIE - Emylee Kline 128 JVv Schaumburg - JV
TIE - Sami Templin 122 WV Oswego - JV
TIE - Sydney Olson 138 Jv St. Charles - JV
TIE - Natalie Litavecz 136 JV St. Charles - JV
TIE - Brooke Nusser 153 JV Geneva - JV
TIE - Laura Krivicich 144 JV Lyons -JV
TIE - Kate Longo 146 JV Lyons -JV
TIE - Emily Hefta 136 JV St. Charles - JV
TIE - Jessica Scheffler 111 W DeKalb/Syc - JV

JV St. Charles - JV

TIE - Janay Hambrick

134
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Winner Sheet
12/9/2011

Meet: DeKalb High School Gymnastics Invitation

Level: JV  Level2:

Event; All Events & AA

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Place

O N DOE WON -

(ﬂ(ﬁwmw@mwMNNNNNI\JNNN—‘—‘—‘—\—‘—\—\—‘—‘—‘O
\IO)U’IAOOI\J—‘O(DGJ\IU)UIAOJN-*OCD@\IOJCH-&WNAO

(O]
o}

- 0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Ave Score
9.175
8.375
8.200
8.150
7.925
7.850
7.850
7.850
7.750
7.750
7.675
7.650
7.575
7.500
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.150
7.100
7.050
7.025
7.000
6.800
6.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Age: Squad: Session:

'6.900  TIE - Emily Diehl
6.850 TIE - Emily Winkelman
6.850 Erin Sysktus

6.600 TIE - Julia Koca
6.250 TIE - Nicole Darling
3.700 TIE - Alex Sommer
0.000 Kelly McKenna

0.000 Sierra Thiesse

0.000 Rachel Albanese
0.000 Emily Kline

0.000 Alexa Kolias

Floor Exercise

AA Total Name

25.450 Leah Fassig

23.675 Davis Christy

28.950  Ashley Chimis

30.900 Kelsey Oswald

23.050  Abby Schoneman
29.800  Bri Beitzel

28.900 TIE - Kelly Morgan
22400 TIE - Alex Spillios
21.000 BrandiRiess

15750  TIE - Sydney Olson
15.075  Maddy Hamilton
26.950  Leanza Burright
29.075  Natalie Ruffner
29.975  Emily Hartwig

19.650 TIE - Sami Johnson
7.450 Emily Hefta

26.250  Meagan Horwath
26.850  Ashley Ziencina
14.850 TIE - Lauren Rushing
21.750 Emylee Kline

14.050 Francesca Prospero
27.575  Hannah-Mae Arney
26.500  KC Kulprathipanja
21.550 Sami Templin

28625  Taylor Wociechowski
6.250 Nicole Darling

21.600 Raquel Favia

20600 TIE - Katie Gildea
20.350 TIE - Lauren Wenger
19.800 TIE - Amanda Poland
14.850 TIE - Natalie Litavecz
14.775  TIE - Andrea Montano
14150  TIE - Courtney Buoy
14.000 TIE - Sarah Kennedy
13.900 TIE - Brooke Nusser
12700 TIE - Hayley Priebe
11.900  TIE - Laura Krivicich
9.600 TIE - Kate Longo
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SubTeam:

152
141
103
109
151
112
116
149
101
127
129

Num
106
115
125
118
145
114
117
140
121
138
142
105
147
107
102
135
126
124
139
128
110
119
130
122
123
151
133
143
104
131
136
137
132
154
153
120
144
146

JV
JV
JV
Jv
vV
JV
JV
JV
V
vV
JV

Level Age
vV
Vv
Jv
Jv
Vv
v
JV
v
JV
Y
JV
Vv
v
JV
JVv
Jv
JV
JvV
vV
JV
JV
Vv
vV
Vv
vV
v
Vv
Vv
v
NV
Vv
vV
v
Jv
v
Jv
JVv
Jv
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Batavia-JV
St. Charles - JV
Batavia - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Lyons -JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Geneva - JV
St. Charles - JV
Batavia - JV
Schaumburg - JV
Schaumburg - JV

Team
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Geneva - JV
Schaumburg - JV
Geneva - JV
Lyons -JV
Geneva - JV
Geneva - JV

St. Charles - JV
Oswego - JV

St. Charles - JV
Lyons -JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Lyons -Jv
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Batavia - JV

St. Charles - JV
Schaumburg - JV
Oswego - JV

St. Charles - JV
Schaumburg - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Oswego - JV
Schaumburg - JV
Oswego - JV
Oswego - JV
Lyons -4V

St. Charles - JV
Lyons -JV
Batavia - JV
Schaumburg - JV
St. Charles - JV
St. Charles - JV
St. Charles - JV
Geneva - JV
Geneva - JV
Oswego - JV
Lyons -JV
Lyons -JV
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Winner Sheet
12/9/2011

Meet: DeKalb High School Gymnastics Invitation

Level: JV Level2: Age: Squad: Session:

Event: All Events & AA

39 0.000 7400  TIE - Jessica Scheffler
40 0.000 7.300 TIE - Janay Hambrick
41 0.000 6.900 TIE - Emily Diehl
42 0.000 6.850 TIE - Emily Winkelman
43 0.000 6.850 Erin Sysktus
44 0.000 6.600 TIE - Julia Koca
45 0.000 5.275 TIE - Shay Decker
46 0.000 5.050 TIE - Lauren Mackare
47 0.000 3.700 TIE - Alex Sommer
48 0.000 3.650 TIE - Alyssa Herrmann
49 0.000 0.000 Rachel Albanese
50 0.000 0.000 Sierra Thiesse
51 0.000 0.000 Emily Kline
52 0.000 0.000 Alexa Kolias
53 0.000 0.000 Kelly McKenna

All Around

Place AA Total Hi Sc Name

1 30.900 8.150 Kelsey Oswald

2 29.975 7.800 Emily Hartwig

3 29.800 7.850 Bri Beitzel

4 29.075 8.000 Natalie Ruffner

5 28.950 8.200 Ashley Chimis

6 28.900 7.850 Kelly Morgan

7 28.625 7.775 Taylor Wociechowski
8 27.575 7.500 Hannah-Mae Arney
9 26.950 7.650 Leanza Burright

10 26.850 7.550 Ashley Ziencina

1 26.500 7.250 KC Kulprathipanja
12 26.250 7.400 Meagan Horwath
13 25.450 9.175 Leah Fassig

14 23.675 8.375 Davis Christy

15 23.050 7.925 Abby Schoneman
16 22.400 7.850 Alex Spillios

17 21.750 7.700 Emylee Kline

18 21.600 7.650 Raquel Favia

19 21.550 7.800 Sami Templin

20 21.000 7.750 Brandi Riess

21 20.600 7.200 Katie Gildea

22 20.350 7.250 Lauren Wenger

23 19.800 7.600 Amanda Poland

24 19.650 7.500 Sami Johnson

25 15.750 8.000 Sydney Olson

26 15.075 7.675 Maddy Hamilton

27 14.850 7.700 Natalie Litavecz

28 14.850 7.550 TIE - Lauren Rushing
29 14.775 7.400 Andrea Montano
30 14.150 7.675 Courtney Buoy

31 14.050 7.100 Francesca Prospero
32 14.000 7.450 Sarah Kennedy

33 13.800 7.600 Brooke Nusser

34 12.700 6.550 Hayley Priebe
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SubTeam:

1M1

134
152
141
103
109
150
148
112
108
101
149
127
129
116

Num
118
107
114
147
125
117
123
119
105
124
130
126
106
115
145
140
128
133
122
121
143
104
131
102
138
142
136
139
137
132
110
154
163
120

Y
JV
v
JV
VvV
WV
Jv
NV
Vv
JV
vV
JV
NV
JV
Vv

Level Age
Jv
Vv
JV
Jv
V
JV
v
v
JV
JVv
Vv
JV
Jv
vV
JV
JV
Vv
JV
Y
JV
vV
vV
JV
Vv
vV
vV
JV
JV
Jv
NV
V
N\Y
Jv
JV
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DeKalb/Syc - JV
St. Charles - JV
Batavia - JV

St. Charles - JV
Batavia - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Lyons -JV

St. Charles - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Batavia - JV

St. Charles - JV
Schaumburg - JV
Schaumburg - JV
Geneva - JV

Team

Geneva - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Geneva - JV
Lyons -JV
Schaumburg - JV
Geneva - JV
Oswego - JV
Oswego - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Oswego - JV
Schaumburg - JV
Schaumburg - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Geneva - JV
Lyons -JV

St. Charles - JV
Schaumburg - JV
St. Charles - JV
Oswego - JV
Oswego - JV
Lyons -JV
Batavia - JV
Schaumburg - JV
Batavia - JV

St. Charles - JV
Lyons -JV

St. Charles - JV
St. Charles - JV
St. Charles - JV
St. Charles - JV
DeKalb/Syc - JV
Geneva - JV
Geneva - JV
Oswego - JV

\

7.800
7.800
7.650
8.000
7.900
7.800
7.300
6.750
7.550
7.550
7.250
7.100
8.125
0.000
7.350
7.450
7.700
7.650
7.800
7.500
7.200
7.250
7.600
7.100
8.000
0.000
7.700
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
7.450
7.600
0.000

uB

7.500
7.275
7.350
6.550
6.650
7.400
6.750
7.500
5.350
5.850
6.150
5.100
0.000
7.600
0.000
7.100
6.900
6.800
6.750
0.000
6.600
6.250
5.550
0.000
0.000
0.000
7.1580
0.000
7.400
7.675
2.450
0.000
6.300
6.550

BB

7.450
7.400
6.950
6.950
6.200
5.850
7.775
6.275
6.400
6.150
6.075
6.650
8.150
7.700
7.775
0.000
0.000
7.150
0.000
5.750
6.800
6.850
6.650
5.050
0.000
7.400
0.000
7.550
7.375
6.475
4.500
6.550
0.000
6.150

FX

8.150
7.500
7.850
7.575
8.200
7.850
6.800
7.050
7.650
7.300
7.025
7.400
9.175
8.375
7.925
7.850
7.150
0.000
7.000
7.750
0.000
0.000
0.000
7.500
7.750
7.675
0.000
7.300
0.000
0.000
7.100
0.000
0.000

0.000
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